
101 North Main Street
Winston-Salem, NC 27101City of Winston-Salem

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 119-0264 Name:

Status:Type: Resolution Passed

File created: In control:5/8/2019 City Council

On agenda: Final action:6/3/2019 6/3/2019

Title: Resolution Awarding Contract for Resurfacing City Streets - APAC-Atlantic, Inc., Thompson-Arthur
Division - $6,174,629. (This item received a motion of No Consideration at the May 28, 2019 Council
Meeting).

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. CARF - Resurface City Streets  5-28-19, 2. RE - Resurface City Streets  5-28-19.pdf, 3. Attachment
A - Street List  5-28-19.pdf, 4. Exhibit A - bid list and demographics - Resurface City Streets    5-28-
19.pdf

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

ApprovedCity Council6/3/2019 1 Pass

ContinuedCity Council5/29/2019 1

No ConsiderationCity Council5/28/2019 1

Committee Recommends ApprovalFinance Committee5/20/2019 1 Pass

City of Winston-Salem Printed on 5/14/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

